
TOWN OF CASTLETON 
TRANSFER STATION 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 

Effective: July 1, 2022 
****************************************************************************************************************************************** 

PERMIT FEES 
*Commercial Haulers please see Transfer Station Supervisor for permit

First Vehicle* Second Vehicle* Third Vehicle* 
$40.00 $20.00 $10.00 

***Each HOUSEHOLD is limited to THREE (3) vehicle permits***  

 ******TEMPORARY PASS:  $5.00 per day - all other fees will apply****** 
****************************************************************************************************************************************** 

SOLID WASTE SURCHAGE
All household solid waste deposited at the Castleton Transfer Station is subject to a surcharge. 

BAG FEES:  Bag Sticker values are $2.00 (RED) & $4.50 (GREEN) see below: 
SMALL BAG (UP TO 13 GAL.) LARGE BAG (14-33 GAL) XL BAG (OVER 33 GAL) 55 GALLON DRUM/TOTE 

$2.00 $4.50 *Scale Price *Scale Price

Bag Stickers may be purchased at the following locations:  Castleton Transfer Station (cash, check or credit card),  
Hubbardton Town Office, -Castleton Corners Deli, Beverage King & Prunier's Market. 
****************************************************************************************************************************************** 

OTHER FEES (Subject to Market Price) 

BULKY WASTE (each)  FREON APPLIANCES (each)  $15.00  
Mattresses, Box Springs  Refrigerators, Freezers, Air Conditioners & Dehumidifiers 

   All Sizes $19.00 

 Vacuum (any size)      $4.00 
Microwave, any size $5.00  Rugs/Carpet under 100 sq. feet $7.50  

   Over 100 sq. feet Scale Rate 
Dressers $8.00 
Small Chairs $7.00 TIRES (each) - "NO RIMS"  

  Size up to 16” 
Sofa Beds/Couches/Recliners $15.00   SUV/Light Truck = 17” up to 36” 

  Large Truck = 37”- 52”   

$ 7.00 per tire 
$ 9.00 per tire 
$ 12.00 per tire
$ 22.00 per tire Porcelain Toilets & Sinks $10.00    Over-sized = over 52”     

Porcelain Bathtubs $25.00 
CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION WASTE & MSW 

SCALE FEE: $180.00 /ton with a minimum of $10.00 flat fee for 100 pounds or less  

****************************************** NO FEE (“FREE”) MATERIALS************************************************

CLEAN METAL & APPLIANCES ONLY CLEAN WOOD AND BRUSH ONLY 6” or less 
(NO REFRIGERATION UNITS) (NO PAINTED, TREATED, or COMPOSITE) 
MASONRY COMPOST  
(Slate & Non-reinforced Concrete) (Yard waste, leaves & grass only) 
RECYCLING: INFORMATION ON BACK COMPUTERS, MONITORS, PRINTERS, TVS 

All non-covered electronics will require a small fee or disposal. 
Any item that fits inside of a 10 ‘’ by 10’’ box is a charge of $1.00.  Any items larger than the box will be charged a $2.00 fee. 

2022-2023 WINTER HOURS 
October 1 – April 30 

Tues/Thurs/Sat 
8:00 am – 4:00 pm 

****************************** 
2022 SUMMER HOURS 
May 1 – September 30 

Tuesday & Thursday 
8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Saturday 
8:00 am – 2:00 pm 
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